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Master of Science in Esthetic Dentistry 

Timeline 

 

Sem-1 

Sem-3 

Sem-4 

Sem-2 

Esthetics – Science and  

Daily Practice (3d) 

Esthetics – Needs and 

Medical Indications (3d) 

Patient  

Documentation (1,5d) 
Scientific Methods I 

(2d) 

Patient Treatment 

Cases (0,5d) 

Specific Esthetic Potentials of 

Dental Disciplines (5d) 

Digital Planning 

(2d) 

Patient Handling – 

Psych. Aspects (1d) 
Scientific Methods II 

(2d) 

Patient Treatment 

Cases  

Extended Potentials of Synoptic 

Treatment Regimes (5d) 

Coordination of 

Therapeutic Teams 2d) 

Practice  

Management (1d) 

Human Cadaver 

Course (3d) 

Patient Treatment 

Cases (0,5d) 

Patient Treatment 

Cases  

Master Thesis 

(Sem-4: No Presence in Frankfurt necessary) 

10 Days 

11,5 Days 

10 Days 

11,5 Days 

 0 Days 


